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AucTtaHuma 8 Manbumkn, 400m BosbHbIA CTUNb log poxaeHuna 2004 - 2006
04.05.2018 PesynbTaThl
Mecto ®amunus, ma r/p KomaHga R.T. PesynbTar Ouku
1. MaBnoBckuii CtenaH 2004 «kmc CLU Ne4, MockBa +0,73 4:02.68 RCkmc 60,00
25m: 13.01 13.01 125m: 1:12.96 15.17 225m: 2:14.99 15.53 325m: 3:17.06 15.42
50m: 27.58 14,57 150m: 1:28.42 15.46 250m: 2:30.73 15.74 350m: 3:32.74 15.68
75m: 42.50 14.92 175m: 1:43.76 15.34 275m: 2:46.04 15.31 375m: 3:47.99 15.25
100m: 57.79 15.29 200m: 1:59.46 15.70 300m: 3:01.64 15.60 400m: 4:02.68 14.69
2. BATKUH ApTém 2004 «kmc "AkBaTuka", KazaHb +0,76 4:10.98 Kmc 52,00
25m: 13.50 13.50 125m: 1:14.81 15.95 225m: 2:18.68 16.06 325m: 3:23.42 16.13
50m: 28.09 14.59 150m: 1:30.67 15.86 250m: 2:34.88 16.20 350m: 3:39.49 16.07
75m: 43.33 15.24 175m: 1:46.56 15.89 275m: 2:51.13 16.25 375m: 3:55.60 16.11
100m: 58.86 15.53 200m: 2:02.62 16.06 300m: 3:07.29 16.16 400m: 4:10.98 15.38
3. BuHorpagos AmuTpuii 2004 «kmc CAHOLWOP no BBC 2KPAH, CI6 +0,72 4:14.24 | 45,00
25m: 13.69 13.69 125m: 1:15.80 15.84 225m: 2:20.39 16.41 325m: 3:26.08 16.68
50m: 28.93 15.24 150m: 1:31.77 15.97 250m: 2:36.72 16.33 350m: 3:42.61 16.53
75m: 44.29 15.36 175m: 1:47.85 16.08 275m: 2:52.96 16.24 375m: 3:59.43 16.82
100m: 59.96 15.67 200m: 2:03.98 16.13 300m: 3:09.40 16.44 400m: 4:14.24 14.81
4. TomoHoB Anekceii 2004 | CLUOP Ne 8, Camapa +0,88 4:19.41 | 41,00
25m: 14.06 14.06 125m: 1:17.65 16.29 225m: 2:23.25 16.75 325m: 3:30.06 16.75
50m: 29.31 15.25 150m: 1:33.89 16.24 250m: 2:39.81 16.56 350m: 3:46.83 16.77
75m: 45.20 15.89 175m: 1:50.15 16.26 275m: 2:56.46 16.65 375m: 4:03.70 16.87
100m: 1:01.36 16.16 200m: 2:06.50 16.35 300m: 3:13.31 16.85 400m: 4:19.41 15.71
5. LUebpyk Erop 2005 | OHOCL "HOHocTh", EkaTepuHbypr +0,71 4:21.49 RCI 37,00
25m: 13.96 13.96 100m: 1:00.37 175m: 2:57.79  1:24.54 300m: 3:15.01 33.87
50m: 28.87 14.91 125m: 1:50.16 49.79 200m: 2:07.01 350m: 3:48.86 33.85
75m: 1:16.78 47.91 150m: 1:33.25 250m: 2:41.14 34.13 400m: 4:21.49 32.63
6. XoaHckuii JaHunn 2004 1l CLU Ne4, Mocksa +0,70 4:22.35 | 33,00
25m: 13.81 13.81 125m: 1:17.57 16.35 225m: 2:24.62 16.93 325m: 3:32.11 16.81
50m: 29.19 15.38 150m: 1:34.18 16.61 250m: 2:41.37 16.75 350m: 3:48.90 16.79
75m: 45.10 15.91 175m: 1:50.91 16.73 275m: 2:58.39 17.02 375m: 4:05.85 16.95
100m: 1:01.22 16.12 200m: 2:07.69 16.78 300m: 3:15.30 16.91 400m: 4:22.35 16.50
7. TMyTtpo AnekcaHap 2004 | CLU BecHa YCL, FOHocTb, Mogonbek +0,82 4:25.87 | 30,00
25m: 13.86 13.86 125m: 1:17.32 16.62 225m: 2:25.29 17.66 325m: 3:35.32 17.22
50m: 29.05 15.19 150m: 1:33.70 16.38 250m: 2:42.99 17.70 350m: 3:52.04 16.72
75m: 44.87 15.82 175m: 1:50.39 16.69 275m: 3:00.43 17.44 375m: 4:09.12 17.08
100m: 1:00.70 15.83 200m: 2:07.63 17.24 300m: 3:18.10 17.67 400m: 4:25.87 16.75
8. Koau JaHuun 2004 | Sievers Sport tm, CIN6 +0,77 4:27.70 | 27,00
25m: 13.97 13.97 125m: 1:20.01 16.77 225m: 2:28.44 16.93 325m: 3:37.15 16.94
50m: 30.02 16.05 150m: 1:37.14 17.13 250m: 2:45.81 17.37 350m: 3:54.49 17.34
75m: 46.37 16.35 175m: 1:54.12 16.98 275m: 3:02.91 17.10 375m: 4:11.84 17.35
100m: 1:03.24 16.87 200m: 2:11.51 17.39 300m: 3:20.21 17.30 400m: 4:27.70 15.86
9. KoneliknH AnekcaHap 2004 | "Hesckas BonHa" Cl16 +0,72 4:31.50 I 24,00
25m: 14.34 14.34 125m: 1:21.87 17.03 225m: 2:31.08 17.55 325m: 3:40.45 17.55
50m: 30.90 16.56 150m: 1:38.96 17.09 250m: 2:48.28 17.20 350m: 3:57.95 17.50
75m: 47.71 16.81 175m: 1:56.31 17.35 275m: 3:05.63 17.35 375m: 4:14.80 16.85
100m: 1:04.84 17.13 200m: 2:13.53 17.22 300m: 3:22.90 17.27 400m: 4:31.50 16.70
10. BuHokypos lNMnatoH 2004 | L My CHAMPS, KazaHb +0,75 4:31.93 |l 22,00
25m: 13.98 13.98 125m: 1:17.61 16.52 225m: 2:28.70 18.12 325m: 3:40.12 17.70
50m: 29.47 15.49 150m: 1:35.12 17.51 250m: 2:46.35 17.65 350m: 3:57.43 17.31
75m: 44.88 15.41 175m: 1:52.58 17.46 275m: 3:04.46 18.11 375m: 4:14.97 17.54
100m: 1:01.09 16.21 200m: 2:10.58 18.00 300m: 3:22.42 17.96 400m: 4:31.93 16.96
11. >KykoB Tumodheii 2004 1 CAOHOLOP no BBC 3KPAH, CI16 +0,69 4:34.05 |l 20,00
25m: 14.32 14.32 125m: 1:20.80 17.21 225m: 2:30.85 17.68 325m: 3:41.75 18.02
50m: 30.33 16.01 150m: 1:37.94 17.14 250m: 2:48.39 17.54 350m: 3:59.49 17.74
75m: 46.80 16.47 175m: 1:55.67 17.73 275m: 3:05.93 17.54 375m: 4:17.36 17.87
100m: 1:03.59 16.79 200m: 2:13.17 17.50 300m: 3:23.73 17.80 400m: 4:34.05 16.69
12. NykuH Trmodbel 2004 1l Camb60 70 KOHoCTb, MockBa +0,73 4:34.86 |l 18,00
25m: 14.21 14.21 125m: 1:21.88 17.33 225m: 2:33.00 17.64 325m: 3:43.43 17.47
50m: 30.52 16.31 150m: 1:39.77 17.89 250m: 2:50.71 17.71 350m: 4:01.27 17.84
75m: 4752 17.00 175m: 1:57.40 17.63 275m: 3:08.19 17.48 375m: 4:18.47 17.20
100m: 1:04.55 17.03 200m: 2:15.36 17.96 300m: 3:25.96 17.77 400m: 4:34.86 16.39
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Mecto damunus, Nvs rlp KomaHpa R.T. Pesynbtar Ouku
13. Tuxomwupos Erop 2004 1 MBYC OCLIOP , OgunHu0B0O +0,73 4:35.83 |l 16,00
25m: 14.32 14.32 125m: 1:22.94 17.66 225m: 2:33.66 17.62 3256m: 3:44.71 17.39
50m: 30.86 16.54 150m: 1:40.50 17.56 250m: 2:51.77 18.11 350m: 4:02.12 17.41
75m: 47.98 17.12 175m: 1:58.34 17.84 275m: 3:09.48 17.71 375m: 4:19.09 16.97
100m: 1:05.28 17.30 200m: 2:16.04 17.70 300m: 3:27.32 17.84 400m: 4:35.83 16.74
14. Osceliuyk MaTBei 2004 I MBYC OCLUOP , OanHL0BO +0,67 4:36.95 | 14,00
25m: 13.85 13.85 125m: 1:20.67 17.36 225m: 2:33.33 18.01 325m: 3:45.41 17.65
50m: 29.78 15.93 150m: 1:39.07 18.40 250m: 2:51.76 18.43 350m: 4:03.48 18.07
75m: 46.13 16.35 175m: 1:57.17 18.10 275m: 3:09.60 17.84 375m: 4:21.27 17.79
100m: 1:03.31 17.18 200m: 2:15.32 18.15 300m: 3:27.76 18.16 400m: 4:36.95 15.68
15. Mopo3oB Hukuta 2004 1 MKOYAO AHOCLY, Yexos +0,82 4:37.21 |l 12,00
25m: 14.44 14.44 125m: 1:22.77 17.20 225m: 2:34.35 17.97 3256m: 3:46.73 18.01
50m: 30.53 16.09 150m: 1:40.55 17.78 250m: 2:52.76 18.41 350m: 4:04.63 17.90
75m: 47.64 17.11 175m: 1:58.27 17.72 275m: 3:10.54 17.78 375m: 4:21.23 16.60
100m: 1:05.57 17.93 200m: 2:16.38 18.11 300m: 3:28.72 18.18 400m: 4:37.21 15.98
16. BopoHeHkoB Makap 2004 I CLUOP "Mocksuy", Mocksa +0,75 4:37.80 I 10,00
25m: 14.67 14.67 125m: 1:24.08 17.95 225m: 2:35.96 17.42 325m: 3:46.79 16.76
50m: 31.50 16.83 150m: 1:42.27 18.19 250m: 2:54.07 18.11 350m: 4:03.64 16.85
75m: 48.32 16.82 175m: 1:59.91 17.64 275m: 3:12.43 18.36 375m: 4:21.26 17.62
100m: 1:06.13 17.81 200m: 2:18.54 18.63 300m: 3:30.03 17.60 400m: 4:37.80 16.54
17. MNonsakos JaHuun 2004 1 MBY AHOCLU JonronpyaHblii +0,71 4:39.78 |l 9,00
25m: 14.74 14.74 125m: 1:23.72 17.76 225m: 2:35.39 17.71 3256m: 3:46.95 17.69
50m: 31.05 16.31 150m: 1:41.44 17.72 250m: 2:53.29 17.90 350m: 4:04.87 17.92
75m: 48.29 17.24 175m: 1:59.48 18.04 275m: 3:11.24 17.95 375m: 4:22.88 18.01
100m: 1:05.96 17.67 200m: 2:17.68 18.20 300m: 3:29.26 18.02 400m: 4:39.78 16.90
18. Cypos Bacunwii 2005 loH WM YemnuoH, Tyna +0,77 4:40.25 | 8,00
25m: 14.20 14.20 125m: 1:23.87 17.72 225m: 2:34.86 17.99 325m: 3:46.73 18.24
50m: 30.94 16.74 150m: 1:41.37 17.50 250m: 2:53.03 18.17 350m: 4:05.26 18.53
75m: 48.24 17.30 175m: 1:59.20 17.83 275m: 3:10.74 17.71 375m: 4:23.39 18.13
100m: 1:06.15 17.91 200m: 2:16.87 17.67 300m: 3:28.49 17.75 400m: 4:40.25 16.86
19. EnuctpatoB UnbA 2005 I LICKA Mocksa +0,78 4:41.39 |l 7,00
25m: 15.17 15.17 125m: 1:23.88 17.76 225m: 2:36.51 18.18 325m: 3:49.18 18.02
50m: 31.68 16.51 150m: 1:41.74 17.86 250m: 2:54.85 18.34 350m: 4:07.24 18.06
75m: 48.77 17.09 175m: 2:00.12 18.38 275m: 3:13.12 18.27 375m: 4:24.63 17.39
100m: 1:06.12 17.35 200m: 2:18.33 18.21 300m: 3:31.16 18.04 400m: 4:41.39 16.76
20. HOpuyeHko Bagum 2005 I LLkona C.KomapoBoii, Mocksa +0,84 4:42.26 |l 6,00
25m: 14.52 14.52 125m: 1:23.95 18.02 225m: 2:36.76 18.21 325m: 3:49.70 18.08
50m: 30.60 16.08 150m: 1:42.22 18.27 250m: 2:55.34 18.58 350m: 4:07.94 18.24
75m: 48.14 17.54 175m: 2:00.27 18.05 275m: 3:13.63 18.29 375m: 4:25.41 17.47
100m: 1:05.93 17.79 200m: 2:18.55 18.28 300m: 3:31.62 17.99 400m: 4:42.26 16.85
21. Tpy6uH Vropb 2005 I OHOCLUOP 22 PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy +0,72 4:43.30 I 5,00
25m: 15.09 15.09 125m: 1:26.29 17.89 225m: 2:38.31 17.51 325m: 3:50.02 17.49
50m: 32.35 17.26 150m: 1:44.41 18.12 250m: 2:56.29 17.98 350m: 4:08.47 18.45
75m: 50.22 17.87 175m: 2:02.42 18.01 275m: 3:14.08 17.79 375m: 4:26.14 17.67
100m: 1:08.40 18.18 200m: 2:20.80 18.38 300m: 3:32.53 18.45 400m: 4:43.30 17.16
22. BynblkvH JaHuun 2004 I Camb60 70 FOHocTb, MockBa +0,76  4:43.58 |l 4,00
25m: 14.95 14.95 125m: 1:25.53 17.92 225m: 2:37.56 18.11 325m: 3:50.57 18.25
50m: 31.84 16.89 150m: 1:43.33 17.80 250m: 2:55.84 18.28 350m: 4:08.66 18.09
75m: 49.59 17.75 175m: 2:01.36 18.03 275m: 3:13.88 18.04 375m: 4:26.56 17.90
100m: 1:07.61 18.02 200m: 2:19.45 18.09 300m: 3:32.32 18.44 400m: 4:43.58 17.02
23. AbGallkoB-XonoaHbli Januun 2004 I BycnHoBo, Mocksa +0,71 4:45.45 |l 3,00
25m: 14.84 14.84 125m: 1:26.35 18.18 225m: 2:39.87 18.56 325m: 3:52.40 17.97
50m: 32.08 17.24 150m: 1:44.56 18.21 250m: 2:58.15 18.28 350m: 4:10.61 18.21
75m: 50.15 18.07 175m: 2:03.01 18.45 275m: 3:16.21 18.06 375m: 4:28.23 17.62
100m: 1:08.17 18.02 200m: 2:21.31 18.30 300m: 3:34.43 18.22 400m: 4:45.45 17.22
24. >Xapko MNasen 2004 1 AHO BKI "AenbtuH", BomKckuii +0,83 4:46.67 |l 2,00
25m: 14.85 14.85 125m: 1:24.30 17.92 225m: 2:37.79 18.59 325m: 3:52.04 18.70
50m: 31.26 16.41 150m: 1:42.46 18.16 250m: 2:56.28 18.49 350m: 4:10.73 18.69
75m: 48.92 17.66 175m: 2:00.63 18.17 275m: 3:14.82 18.54 375m: 4:29.16 18.43
100m: 1:06.38 17.46 200m: 2:19.20 18.57 300m: 3:33.34 18.52 400m: 4:46.67 17.51
BacceiiH YCK KIMB "BypeBecTHuK", 25 METPOB WWW.Swim4you.ru CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHO perncTpaumy BpemMmeHmn
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Anctanyua 8, Manbuvkn, 400m BosnbHbIi cTub, Fog poxaeHns 2004 - 2006
Mecto ®damunus, ima r/p KomaHga R.T. PesynbTar Oukn
25. UWaHoB Knpunn 2004 1 YemnunoH, MNMeHsa +0,72 4:48.22 |l 1,00
25m: 14.87 14.87 125m: 1:24.47 18.06 225m: 2:37.56 18.38 325m: 3:52.56 18.79
50m: 31.27 16.40 150m: 1:42.92 18.45 250m: 2:56.16 18.60 350m: 4:11.55 18.99
75m: 48.47 17.20 175m: 2:01.17 18.25 275m: 3:14.91 18.75 375m: 4:30.20 18.65
100m: 1:06.41 17.94 200m: 2:19.18 18.01 300m: 3:33.77 18.86 400m: 4:48.22 18.02
26. WymunuH Huknta 2004 rBYAo "CoOCArCWOP no BBC", Capa +0,81 4:48.92 |l -
25m: 15.17 15.17 125m: 1:26.24 17.86 225m: 2:39.99 18.49 325m: 3:54.23 18.73
50m: 32.28 17.11 150m: 1:44.85 18.61 250m: 2:58.37 18.38 350m: 4:12.29 18.06
75m: 50.39 18.11 175m: 2:02.84 17.99 275m: 3:17.38 19.01 375m: 4:30.71 18.42
100m: 1:08.38 17.99 200m: 2:21.50 18.66 300m: 3:35.50 18.12 400m: 4:48.92 18.21
27. YepHbiwesny MatBeii 2005 FBY CLU Ne62, MockBa +0,83 4:49.51 |l -
25m: 16.04 16.04 125m: 1:26.11 17.96 225m: 2:40.70 18.75 325m: 3:54.61 18.52
50m: 32.90 16.86 150m: 1:44.52 18.41 250m: 2:59.04 18.34 350m: 4:13.02 18.41
75m: 50.16 17.26 175m: 2:02.97 18.45 275m: 3:17.50 18.46 375m: 4:31.85 18.83
100m: 1:08.15 17.99 200m: 2:21.95 18.98 300m: 3:36.09 18.59 400m: 4:49.51 17.66
28. Vcaes Erop 2004 UM YemnwuoH, Tyna +0,73 4:4957 | -
25m: 15.14 15.14 125m: 1:26.73 18.29 225m: 2:40.80 18.40 325m: 3:55.06 18.01
50m: 32.64 17.50 150m: 1:45.12 18.39 250m: 2:59.53 18.73 350m: 4:13.82 18.76
75m: 50.65 18.01 175m: 2:03.71 18.59 275m: 3:18.33 18.80 375m: 4:32.35 18.53
100m: 1:08.44 17.79 200m: 2:22.40 18.69 300m: 3:37.05 18.72 400m: 4:49.57 17.22
29. MuTbkuH AnekcaHgp 2005 Camb6o 70 KOHoCTb, MockBa +0,86 4:49.70 |l -
25m: 15.10 15.10 125m: 1:25.82 18.35 225m: 2:40.10 18.30 325m: 3:53.34 17.55
50m: 31.80 16.70 150m: 1:44.52 18.70 250m: 2:58.96 18.86 350m: 4:12.24 18.90
75m: 49.34 17.54 175m: 2:03.06 18.54 275m: 3:17.35 18.39 375m: 4:31.53 19.29
100m: 1:07.47 18.13 200m: 2:21.80 18.74 300m: 3:35.79 18.44 400m: 4:49.70 18.17
30. BoskuH Knpunn 2005 MBY CLU Ne62, Mocksa +0,74 4:50.31 I -
25m: 16.17 16.17 125m: 1:29.14 18.00 225m: 2:41.90 17.69 325m: 3:55.95 18.72
50m: 34.32 18.15 150m: 1:47.64 18.50 250m: 3:00.37 18.47 350m: 4:14.74 18.79
75m: 52.44 18.12 175m: 2:05.83 18.19 275m: 3:18.59 18.22 375m: 4:32.57 17.83
100m: 1:11.14 18.70 200m: 2:24.21 18.38 300m: 3:37.23 18.64 400m: 4:50.31 17.74
31. PyaeHko Knpunn 2005 KCAKOCLWOP Nel0 "Onumn”, Toneattn  +0,86 4:51.62 |l -
25m: 15.02 15.02 125m: 1:26.87 18.45 225m: 2:41.16 18.60 325m: 3:55.41 18.38
50m: 32.40 17.38 150m: 1:45.37 18.50 250m: 2:59.74 18.58 350m: 4:14.14 18.73
75m: 50.22 17.82 175m: 2:03.99 18.62 275m: 3:18.28 18.54 375m: 4:32.90 18.76
100m: 1:08.42 18.20 200m: 2:22.56 18.57 300m: 3:37.03 18.75 400m: 4:51.62 18.72
32. Wecrtak Bnagucnas 2004 KCAKOCWOP Nel0 "Onumn', Tonbattn  +0,74 4:52.14 1l -
25m: 15.14 15.14 125m: 1:26.70 18.44 225m: 2:40.99 18.44 325m: 3:55.33 18.36
50m: 32.43 17.29 150m: 1:45.33 18.63 250m: 2:59.80 18.81 350m: 4:14.10 18.77
75m: 50.19 17.76 175m: 2:03.81 18.48 275m: 3:18.29 18.49 375m: 4:32.91 18.81
100m: 1:08.26 18.07 200m: 2:22.55 18.74 300m: 3:36.97 18.68 400m: 4:52.14 19.23
33. Topenos AHatonuii 2004 LLikona C.KomapoBoii, Mocksa +0,87 4:53.93 1l -
25m: 15.17 15.17 125m: 1:28.82 18.92 225m: 2:46.11 18.84 325m: 4:00.83 17.55
50m: 32.37 17.20 150m: 1:48.61 19.79 250m: 3:05.50 19.39 350m: 4:18.99 18.16
75m: 50.79 18.42 175m: 2:08.05 19.44 275m: 3:24.63 19.13 375m: 4:36.48 17.49
100m: 1:09.90 19.11 200m: 2:27.27 19.22 300m: 3:43.28 18.65 400m: 4:53.93 17.45
34. WenomaHos duavnn 2004 AHO BKI "OenbtuH", Bomxckuii +0,68 4:54.16 |l -
25m: 15.72 15.72 125m: 1:27.98 18.52 225m: 2:43.69 18.52 325m: 3:58.42 18.60
50m: 33.11 17.39 150m: 1:46.96 18.98 250m: 3:02.32 18.63 350m: 4:17.33 18.91
75m: 51.19 18.08 175m: 2:05.95 18.99 275m: 3:21.34 19.02 375m: 4:35.97 18.64
100m: 1:09.46 18.27 200m: 2:25.17 19.22 300m: 3:39.82 18.48 400m: 4:54.16 18.19
35. lpvwmH ViBaH 2005 OHOCL "HOHocTh", EkaTepuHbypr +0,82 4:55.48 |l -
25m: 15.77 15.77 125m: 1:28.22 18.57 225m: 2:43.21 18.46 325m: 3:59.24 18.68
50m: 33.44 17.67 150m: 1:46.92 18.70 250m: 3:02.28 19.07 350m: 4:18.32 19.08
75m: 51.46 18.02 175m: 2:05.67 18.75 275m: 3:21.20 18.92 375m: 4:37.34 19.02
100m: 1:09.65 18.19 200m: 2:24.75 19.08 300m: 3:40.56 19.36 400m: 4:55.48 18.14
36. Bopwcos Erop 2004 AKyTCK +0,64  4:56.06 |l -
25m: 15.56 15.56 125m: 1:28.94 18.86 225m: 2:44.76 18.64 325m: 4:00.59 19.03
50m: 33.15 17.59 150m: 1:48.35 19.41 250m: 3:03.59 18.83 350m: 4:19.67 19.08
75m: 51.35 18.20 175m: 2:07.21 18.86 275m: 3:22.78 19.19 375m: 4:38.15 18.48
100m: 1:10.08 18.73 200m: 2:26.12 18.91 300m: 3:41.56 18.78 400m: 4:56.06 17.91
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37. XaputoHoB Uropb 2005 1 AKyTCK +0,73 4:56.36 I -
25m: 15.82 15.82 125m: 1:28.19 19.11 225m: 2:44.79 18.59 325m: 4:01.56 19.13
50m: 32.96 17.14 150m: 1:47.55 19.36 250m:  3:03.72 18.93 350m:  4:20.43 18.87
75m: 50.98 18.02 175m: 2:07.18 19.63 275m:  3:23.09 19.37 375m:  4:39.36 18.93
100m: 1:09.08 18.10 200m: 2:26.20 19.02 300m:  3:42.43 19.34 400m:  4:56.36 17.00
38. fAxkosnes Bnagucnas 2005 Mocksa +0,76 4:58.22 |l -
25m: 16.36 16.36 125m: 1:32.90 19.45 225m:  2:48.63 19.04 325m:  4:04.29 18.64
50m: 34.68 18.32 150m: 1:51.68 18.78 250m:  3:07.46 18.83 350m:  4:22.65 18.36
75m: 53.75 19.07 175m: 2:10.68 19.00 275m:  3:26.37 18.91 375m:  4:41.15 18.50
100m: 1:13.45 19.70 200m: 2:29.59 18.91 300m: 3:45.65 19.28 400m: 4:58.22 17.07
39. Enucees AnekcaHap 2006 Lkona C.Komaposoii, Mocksa +0,82 4:58.79 |l -
25m: 15.59 15.59 150m: 1:46.07 37.66 250m: 3:02.66 19.12 350m: 4:20.47 19.52
50m: 32.05 16.46 175m: 2:05.11 19.04 275m:  3:22.14 19.48 375m:  4:39.78 19.31
75m: 1:27.05 55.00 200m: 2:24.41 19.30 300m: 3:41.84 19.70 400m: 4:58.79 19.01
100m: 1:08.41 225m: 2:43.54 19.13 325m:  4:00.95 19.11
40. byxrtoapos Bnagumunp 2006 MAY "CLU Ne2", MpoTBuHO, MO +0,78 4:59.05 |l -
25m: 16.21 16.21 125m: 1:31.05 18.82 225m:  2:47.66 18.96 325m:  4:04.28 19.12
50m: 34.50 18.29 150m: 1:50.41 19.36 250m: 3:06.73 19.07 350m: 4:23.42 19.14
75m: 53.54 19.04 175m: 2:09.66 19.25 275m:  3:25.87 19.14 375m:  4:42.29 18.87
100m: 1:12.23 18.69 200m: 2:28.70 19.04 300m:  3:45.16 19.29 400m:  4:59.05 16.76
41. Mospgees Erop 2005 OHOCLU "HOHoCTL", EkaTepuHoypr +0,77 4:59.27 |l -
25m: 16.44 16.44 125m: 1:30.98 18.71 225m: 2:48.23 18.89 325m: 4:03.95 18.86
50m: 34.56 18.12 150m: 1:50.46 19.48 250m:  3:07.36 19.13 350m:  4:23.12 19.17
75m: 53.54 18.98 175m: 2:09.83 19.37 275m: 3:26.55 19.19 375m: 4:41.50 18.38
100m: 1:12.27 18.73 200m: 2:29.34 19.51 300m:  3:45.09 18.54 400m:  4:59.27 17.77
42. TanbkvH Bnagucnas 2005 FbY "CLUOP Ne23", MockBa +0,79 5:00.26 1 -
25m: 15.62 15.62 125m: 1:27.47 18.84 225m:  2:44.94 19.42 325m:  4:02.21 18.91
50m: 32.39 16.77 150m: 1:46.54 19.07 250m: 3:04.46 19.52 350m: 4:19.77 17.56
75m: 50.34 17.95 175m: 2:05.75 19.21 275m:  3:23.51 19.05 375m:  4:41.36 21.59
100m: 1:08.63 18.29 200m: 2:25.52 19.77 300m:  3:43.30 19.79 400m: 5:00.26 18.90
43. KocTteeB Makcum 2004 nekTpocTasib +0,84 5:00.67 |l -
25m: 15.57 15.57 125m: 1:27.95 18.78 225m:  2:44.87 19.57 325m:  4:03.40 19.68
50m: 32.74 17.17 150m: 1:46.63 18.68 250m:  3:04.36 19.49 350m:  4:22.86 19.46
75m: 50.63 17.89 175m: 2:05.80 19.17 275m: 3:23.96 19.60 375m: 4:42.47 19.61
100m: 1:09.17 18.54 200m: 2:25.30 19.50 300m:  3:43.72 19.76 400m: 5:00.67 18.20
44. TwopuH ®enop 2006 CK AnHamo, Mocksa +0,74 5:00.71 I -
25m: 15.73 15.73 125m: 1:32.00 19.24 250m:  3:08.33 37.34 350m:  4:24.59 19.16
50m: 34.52 18.79 150m: 1:51.44 19.44 275m:  3:27.31 18.98 375m:  4:42.51 17.92
75m: 53.38 18.86 175m: 2:11.10 19.66 300m:  3:46.42 19.11 400m: 5:00.71 18.20
100m: 1:12.76 19.38 200m: 2:30.99 19.89 325m:  4:05.43 19.01
45, CuMOHOB Unbsi 2005 KCAOKOCLWOP Nel0 "Onumn”, Toneatt  +0,87 5:01.54 1 -
25m: 16.28 16.28 125m: 1:30.81 19.10 225m:  2:48.16 19.25 325m:  4:05.45 19.18
50m: 34.06 17.78 150m: 1:50.22 19.41 250m:  3:07.66 19.50 350m:  4:24.80 19.35
75m: 52.70 18.64 175m: 2:09.37 19.15 275m: 3:26.63 18.97 375m: 4:44.43 19.63
100m: 1:11.71 19.01 200m: 2:28.91 19.54 300m:  3:46.27 19.64 400m: 5:01.54 17.11
46. [onsH KOpwii 2006 CLU KocuHo, MockBa +0,66 5:01.68 | -
25m: 15.61 15.61 125m: 1:29.52 19.12 225m:  2:48.27 19.86 325m:  4:05.45 18.91
50m: 33.01 17.40 150m: 1:48.89 19.37 250m:  3:07.95 19.68 350m:  4:24.08 18.63
75m: 51.61 18.60 175m: 2:09.21 20.32 275m:  3:27.63 19.68 375m:  4:42.79 18.71
100m: 1:10.40 18.79 200m: 2:28.41 19.20 300m: 3:46.54 18.91 400m: 5:01.68 18.89
47. Eropos Makcum 2004 PCCLU no nnasHuto, AKyTCK +0,79 5:02.19 1l -
25m: 15.25 15.25 125m: 1:28.84 19.01 225m:  2:46.79 20.06 325m:  4:03.86 18.88
50m: 32.45 17.20 150m: 1:47.85 19.01 250m:  3:05.84 19.05 350m:  4:23.93 20.07
75m: 50.73 18.28 175m: 2:06.85 19.00 275m: 3:25.27 19.43 375m: 4:43.42 19.49
100m: 1:09.83 19.10 200m: 2:26.73 19.88 300m:  3:44.98 19.71 400m: 5:02.19 18.77
48. ®unvneHko JaHuun 2005 KOHoCTb Poccun, CMoneHck +0,86 5:02.41 I -
25m: 15.44 15.44 125m: 1:29.20 18.69 225m:  2:46.98 18.93 325m:  4:05.01 19.21
50m: 33.03 17.59 150m: 1:48.96 19.76 250m:  3:06.56 19.58 350m:  4:24.84 19.83
75m: 51.08 18.05 175m: 2:08.20 19.24 275m:  3:26.07 19.51 375m:  4:44.08 19.24
100m: 1:10.51 19.43 200m: 2:28.05 19.85 300m: 3:45.80 19.73 400m: 5:02.41 18.33
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49. AbpamoB AHgpei 2004 1 BycuHoBo, MockBa +0,79 5:02.45 |l -
25m: 14.90 14.90 125m: 1:29.73 19.53 225m: 2:48.47 19.55 325m: 4:06.88 19.29
50m: 32.10 17.20 150m:  1:49.15 19.42 250m:  3:08.72 20.25 350m:  4:26.14 19.26
75m: 51.02 18.92 175m: 2:09.46 20.31 275m: 3:27.85 19.13 375m: 4:45.18 19.04
100m:  1:10.20 19.18 200m:  2:28.92 19.46 300m:  3:47.59 19.74 400m:  5:02.45 17.27
50. Kyrtenos [aHuun 2004 I CLU BecHa YCL| FOHoCTb, Mogonbek +0,85 5:03.44 1l -
25m: 15.33 15.33 125m:  1:29.92 19.45 225m:  2:48.06 19.30 325m:  4:06.24 19.64
50m: 32.83 17.50 150m: 1:49.65 19.73 250m: 3:07.52 19.46 350m: 4:25.81 19.57
75m: 51.53 18.70 175m:  2:09.09 19.44 275m:  3:26.94 19.42 375m:  4:45.42 19.61
100m:  1:10.47 18.94 200m:  2:28.76 19.67 300m:  3:46.60 19.66 400m:  5:03.44 18.02
51. KynptoxmH CaBBa 2006 1 CK AnHamo, Mockea +0,76 5:03.69 Il -
25m: 15.57 15.57 150m: 1:50.61 38.86 300m: 3:48.91 39.26 400m 5:03.69 17.87
50m: 33.68 18.11 175m:  3:29.50  1:38.89 325m:  4:.07.98 19.07
75m: 1:31.02 57.34 200m: 2:30.37 350m: 4:27.28 19.30
100m:  1:11.75 250m:  3:09.65 39.28 375m:  4:45.82 18.54
52. Hecrtepos Makcum 2005 1 KCAKCWOP Nel0 "Onumn', TonbatTn  +0,83 5:03.71 1l -
25m: 15.74 15.74 125m:  1:29.09 19.01 225m:  2:46.99 19.36 325m:  4:04.98 19.23
50m: 33.07 17.33 150m: 1:48.48 19.39 250m: 3:06.57 19.58 350m: 4:24.88 19.90
75m: 51.28 18.21 175m:  2:07.83 19.35 275m:  3:26.36 19.79 375m: 44411 19.23
100m:  1:10.08 18.80 200m:  2:27.63 19.80 300m:  3:45.75 19.39 400m:  5:03.71 19.60
53. AmenbsaHOB Knpunn 2005 1 CLU Ne2 KI'B, CaHkt-lNeTepbypr +0,72 5:04.57 |l -
25m: 14.94 14.94 125m: 1:29.33 19.10 225m: 2:48.01 20.09 325m: 4:08.16 19.93
50m: 32.29 17.35 150m:  1:48.80 19.47 250m:  3:07.58 19.57 350m:  4:28.23 20.07
75m: 50.72 18.43 175m: 2:08.00 19.20 275m: 3:27.51 19.93 375m: 4:46.67 18.44
100m:  1:10.23 19.51 200m:  2:27.92 19.92 300m:  3:48.23 20.72 400m:  5:.04.57 17.90
54. >Xypasnés Erop 2004 1 CLU "CartypH", PameHckoe +0,76 5:04.93 Il -
25m: 15.55 15.55 125m:  1:29.38 19.38 225m:  2:49.53 20.46 325m:  4:07.62 19.48
50m: 32.69 17.14 150m: 1:49.08 19.70 250m: 3:09.04 19.51 350m: 4:27.44 19.82
75m: 51.19 18.50 175m:  2:09.03 19.95 275m:  3:28.64 19.60 375m:  4:47.13 19.69
100m:  1:10.00 18.81 200m:  2:29.07 20.04 300m:  3:48.14 19.50 400m:  5:04.93 17.80
55. Wmenes ApTém 2004 1 MbITULLM +0,80 5:05.75 |l -
25m: 15.91 15.91 125m:  1:31.74 19.46 225m:  2:49.44 18.75 325m:  4:07.50 19.69
50m: 34.01 18.10 150m:  1:51.13 19.39 250m:  3:08.82 19.38 350m:  4:27.39 19.89
75m: 52.81 18.80 175m: 2:10.82 19.69 275m: 3:28.05 19.23 375m: 4:46.52 19.13
100m:  1:12.28 19.47 200m:  2:30.69 19.87 300m:  3:47.81 19.76 400m:  5:.05.75 19.23
56. loBopkos Erop 2006 1 CLU Ne4, Mocksa +0,69 5:07.85 Il -
25m: 16.26 16.26 125m:  1:30.95 18.89 225m:  2:48.57 19.65 325m:  4:09.11 20.42
50m: 34.38 18.12 150m:  1:50.27 19.32 250m:  3:08.60 20.03 350m:  4:29.69 20.58
75m: 52.98 18.60 175m:  2:09.59 19.32 275m:  3:28.55 19.95 375m:  4:50.04 20.35
100m:  1:12.06 19.08 200m:  2:28.92 19.33 300m:  3:48.69 20.14 400m:  5:07.85 17.81
57. TIpoHUH Vinbsa 2004 1 LICKA Camapa +0,88 5:08.09 Il -
25m: 16.43 16.43 125m:  1:31.68 19.46 225m:  2:49.89 19.90 325m:  4:09.78 20.25
50m: 34.12 17.69 150m:  1:51.26 19.58 250m:  3:09.58 19.69 350m:  4:29.35 19.57
75m: 52.96 18.84 175m: 2:10.46 19.20 275m: 3:29.75 20.17 375m: 4:49.33 19.98
100m:  1:12.22 19.26 200m:  2:29.99 19.53 300m:  3:49.53 19.78 400m:  5:08.09 18.76
58. ToHHOB lepmaH 2006 1 CK AnHamo, Mocksa +0,72 5:08.40 1l -
25m: 16.00 16.00 125m:  1:33.41 20.08 225m:  2:52.92 19.34 325m:  4:12.10 19.35
50m: 34.73 18.73 150m:  1:53.09 19.68 250m:  3:13.09 20.17 350m:  4:30.80 18.70
75m: 54.15 19.42 175m:  2:13.60 20.51 275m:  3:32.92 19.83 375m:  4:50.42 19.62
100m:  1:13.33 19.18 200m:  2:33.58 19.98 300m:  3:52.75 19.83 400m:  5:08.40 17.98
59. Kasakos Makcum 2004 1 MBYA0 "COCAKOCLWOP no BBC", Capa +0,96 5:08.46 Il -
25m: 16.55 16.55 125m:  1:31.33 19.16 225m:  2:47.11 19.41 325m:  4:07.01 19.42
50m: 34.22 17.67 150m:  1:49.48 18.15 250m:  3:06.92 19.81 350m:  4:28.10 21.09
75m: 53.43 19.21 175m:  2:08.86 19.38 275m:  3:26.96 20.04 375m:  4:48.48 20.38
100m:  1:12.17 18.74 200m:  2:27.70 18.84 300m:  3:47.59 20.63 400m:  5:08.46 19.98
60. Yenapes Aptem 2005 1 Pekopa, Tyna +0,73 5:08.94 Il -
25m: 16.00 16.00 125m:  1:32.52 19.57 225m:  2:51.86 19.10 325m:  4:10.87 19.32
50m: 34.57 18.57 150m:  1:52.52 20.00 250m:  3:11.46 19.60 350m:  4:30.48 19.61
75m: 53.64 19.07 175m:  2:12.66 20.14 275m:  3:31.42 19.96 375m:  4:50.17 19.69
100m: 1:12.95 19.31 200m: 2:32.76 20.10 300m: 3:51.55 20.13 400m: 5:08.94 18.77
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61. Kywes VBaH 2005 Il MAY "CLU Ne2", MpoTteBuHO, MO +0,92 5:09.12 1l -
25m: 16.56 16.56 125m: 1:33.02 19.50 225m: 2:51.10 19.61 350m: 4:29.94 20.31
50m: 35.21 18.65 150m: 1:52.39 19.37 250m: 3:50.48 59.38 375m: 4:49.73 19.79
75m: 54.17 18.96 175m: 2:12.04 19.65 275m: 3:30.65 400m: 5:09.12 19.39
100m: 1:13.52 19.35 200m: 2:31.49 19.45 325m: 4:09.63 38.98
62. AragxaHsH JleBoH 2005 I MBY AHOCLU AonronpyAHblii +0,61 5:09.45 1l -
25m: 16.47 16.47 125m: 1:33.25 20.05 225m: 2:52.93 19.81 325m: 4:11.30 19.42
50m: 34.41 17.94 150m: 1:53.26 20.01 250m: 3:12.47 19.54 350m: 4:31.00 19.70
75m: 53.65 19.24 175m: 2:13.35 20.09 275m: 3:32.22 19.75 375m: 4:50.44 19.44
100m: 1:13.20 19.55 200m: 2:33.12 19.77 300m: 3:51.88 19.66 400m: 5:09.45 19.01
63. Bnagumupos JaHumn 2006 1 SWIMMING STARS CLUB, CI6 +0,80 5:10.05 1l -
25m: 15.77 15.77 125m: 1:32.63 20.34 225m: 2:51.50 19.35 3256m: 4:11.68 20.43
50m: 34.14 18.37 150m: 1:52.10 19.47 250m: 3:11.29 19.79 350m: 4:31.11 19.43
75m: 53.49 19.35 175m: 2:12.58 20.48 275m: 3:31.01 19.72 375m: 4:50.75 19.64
100m: 1:12.29 18.80 200m: 2:32.15 19.57 300m: 3:51.25 20.24 400m: 5:10.05 19.30
64. JnsyHos Knpunnn 2005 1 MAY CLU, Xumku +0,73 5:10.12 1l -
25m: 16.10 16.10 125m: 1:33.41 20.32 225m: 2:52.06 19.39 325m: 4:10.87 19.60
50m: 34.41 18.31 150m: 1:53.44 20.03 250m: 3:12.06 20.00 350m: 4:31.01 20.14
75m: 53.52 19.11 175m: 2:13.31 19.87 275m: 3:31.63 19.57 375m: 4:50.82 19.81
100m: 1:13.09 19.57 200m: 2:32.67 19.36 300m: 3:51.27 19.64 400m: 5:10.12 19.30
65. bapteHbeB CaBBa 2005 I KCAKOCWOP Nel0 "Onumn”, ToneatTn  +0,83 5:10.19 1l -
25m: 15.96 15.96 125m: 1:33.63 19.61 225m: 2:53.19 19.65 3256m: 4:12.49 19.83
50m: 34.96 19.00 150m: 1:53.11 19.48 250m: 3:13.03 19.84 350m: 4:32.42 19.93
75m: 54.19 19.23 175m: 2:13.03 19.92 275m: 3:32.40 19.37 375m: 4:51.67 19.25
100m: 1:14.02 19.83 200m: 2:33.54 20.51 300m: 3:52.66 20.26 400m: 5:10.19 18.52
66. CTpenbLoB EBreHuin 2005 1 MBY AKOCLU LonronpyaHblid +0,80 5:10.23 Il -
25m: 16.45 16.45 125m: 1:33.18 20.09 225m: 2:52.92 19.92 325m: 4:12.26 19.59
50m: 34.54 18.09 150m: 1:53.05 19.87 250m: 3:13.21 20.29 350m: 4:31.90 19.64
75m: 53.45 18.91 175m: 2:13.23 20.18 275m: 3:32.94 19.73 375m: 4:51.38 19.48
100m: 1:13.09 19.64 200m: 2:33.00 19.77 300m: 3:52.67 19.73 400m: 5:10.23 18.85
67. Muxainos PomaH 2005 1 rBy[o "COCAKOCLWOP no BBCY, Capa +0,75 5:11.90 1 -
25m: 16.42 16.42 125m: 1:33.50 19.81 225m: 2:52.90 19.63 325m: 4:12.47 19.80
50m: 34.72 18.30 150m: 1:53.20 19.70 250m: 3:12.93 20.03 350m: 4:32.43 19.96
75m: 53.80 19.08 175m: 2:13.23 20.03 275m: 3:32.81 19.88 375m: 4:52.72 20.29
100m: 1:13.69 19.89 200m: 2:33.27 20.04 300m: 3:52.67 19.86 400m: 5:11.90 19.18
68. Haraiiues Wnbsa 2004 1 PCCL no nnasHuio, AKYTCK +0,89 5:12.50 I -
25m: 15.99 15.99 125m: 1:31.40 19.17 225m: 2:51.60 20.01 325m: 4:12.66 19.70
50m: 34.69 18.70 150m: 1:51.78 20.38 250m: 3:12.29 20.69 350m: 4:32.92 20.26
75m: 53.62 18.93 175m: 2:11.48 19.70 275m: 3:32.62 20.33 375m: 4:52.95 20.03
100m: 1:12.23 18.61 200m: 2:31.59 20.11 300m: 3:52.96 20.34 400m: 5:12.50 19.55
69. 30/10THULUbIH AH 2005 1 MBYA0 "COCAKCLWOP no BBC", Capa +0,88 5:13.02 1 -
25m: 16.22 16.22 125m: 1:33.40 19.78 225m: 2:54.11 20.39 325m: 4:13.49 19.40
50m: 34.67 18.45 150m: 1:53.92 20.52 250m: 3:12.70 18.59 350m: 4:33.31 19.82
75m: 53.66 18.99 175m: 2:13.89 19.97 275m: 3:33.16 20.46 375m: 4:54.10 20.79
100m: 1:13.62 19.96 200m: 2:33.72 19.83 300m: 3:54.09 20.93 400m: 5:13.02 18.92
70. Cokonbckuii AnekcaHap 2005 1 Cam6o 70 KOHOCTb, MockBa +0,73 5:14.09 1l -
25m: 16.54 16.54 125m: 1:34.26 19.57 225m: 2:54.65 20.22 325m: 4:15.20 20.10
50m: 35.23 18.69 150m: 1:54.11 19.85 250m: 3:14.91 20.26 350m: 4:35.14 19.94
75m: 54.78 19.55 175m: 2:14.20 20.09 275m: 3:34.89 19.98 375m: 4:54.61 19.47
100m: 1:14.69 19.91 200m: 2:34.43 20.23 300m: 3:55.10 20.21 400m: 5:14.09 19.48
71. AnbimoB PomaH 2005 v MAY"CLU Ne2", MpoTtsuHo, MO +1,02 5:14.20 1Nl -
25m: 15.74 15.74 125m: 1:32.06 19.36 225m: 2:53.64 20.17 325m: 4:14.75 19.17
50m: 34.67 18.93 150m: 1:52.29 20.23 250m: 3:14.99 21.35 350m: 4:35.74 20.99
75m: 52.85 18.18 175m: 2:12.29 20.00 275m: 3:34.82 19.83 375m: 4:55.61 19.87
100m: 1:12.70 19.85 200m: 2:33.47 21.18 300m: 3:55.58 20.76 400m: 5:14.10 18.49
72. Kptokos AnekcaHgp 2006 Mocksa +0,88 5:14.18 1l -
25m: 16.74 16.74 125m: 1:36.25 20.53 225m: 2:57.03 19.95 325m: 4:16.87 19.58
50m: 35.68 18.94 150m: 1:56.85 20.60 250m: 3:17.10 20.07 350m: 4:36.81 19.94
75m: 55.25 19.57 175m: 2:16.76 19.91 275m: 3:37.49 20.39 375m: 4:56.20 19.39
100m: 1:15.72 20.47 200m: 2:37.08 20.32 300m: 3:57.29 19.80 400m: 5:14.18 17.98
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73. CaBenbeB Makcum 2005 1 MBY "CLUOP Ne23", Mockea +0,78 5:15.16 1l -
25m: 15.91 15.91 125m: 1:32.04 19.92 225m: 2:53.51 20.17 325m: 4:15.84 20.79
50m: 33.73 17.82 150m: 1:52.07 20.03 250m:  3:13.39 19.88 350m:  4:36.50 20.66
75m: 52.68 18.95 175m: 2:12.67 20.60 275m: 3:34.18 20.79 375m: 4:56.50 20.00
100m: 1:12.12 19.44 200m: 2:33.34 20.67 300m:  3:55.05 20.87 400m: 5:15.16 18.66

74. WwmenbkoB MuTpwit 2006 I CLU Ne77, MockBa +0,77 5:15.17 1l -
25m: 16.85 16.85 125m: 1:35.70 20.54 225m:  2:56.50 19.94 325m:  4:16.21 20.52
50m: 34.73 17.88 150m: 1:55.56 19.86 250m: 3:16.51 20.01 350m: 4:36.61 20.40
75m: 54.34 19.61 175m: 2:15.92 20.36 275m:  3:36.51 20.00 375m:  4:56.17 19.56
100m: 1:15.16 20.82 200m: 2:36.56 20.64 300m: 3:55.69 19.18 400m: 5:15.17 19.00

75. MwupoHoB ®epop 2004 1 SWIMMING STARS CLUB, CI6 +0,83 5:15.18 |l -
25m: 16.34 16.34 125m: 1:35.31 20.30 225m: 2:54.69 20.13 3256m: 4:15.65 19.66
50m: 35.32 18.98 150m: 1:53.99 18.68 250m:  3:15.16 20.47 350m:  4:35.25 19.60
75m: 54.85 19.53 175m: 2:13.87 19.88 275m: 3:35.69 20.53 375m: 4:56.64 21.39
100m: 1:15.01 20.16 200m: 2:34.56 20.69 300m:  3:55.99 20.30 400m: 5:15.18 18.54

76. 3axapukoB NbsA 2006 | AHOCLW Onumn, KoHakoBo +0,80 5:15.24 Il -
25m: 15.84 15.84 125m: 1:35.51 20.72 225m:  2:58.39 20.25 325m:  4:18.84 19.58
50m: 34.65 18.81 150m: 1:55.81 20.30 250m: 3:18.55 20.16 350m: 4:38.43 19.59
75m: 54.45 19.80 175m: 2:16.91 21.10 275m:  3:38.69 20.14 375m:  4:57.53 19.10
100m: 1:14.79 20.34 200m: 2:38.14 21.23 300m: 3:59.26 20.57 400m: 5:15.24 17.71

77. Mwuctopes OaHunn 2006 1 LICM H®T, HmxHK1in HoBropog, +0,76 5:16.31 Il -
25m: 16.64 16.64 125m: 1:36.75 20.43 225m: 2:56.54 19.97 3256m: 4:17.01 20.70
50m: 35.73 19.09 150m: 1:57.39 20.64 250m:  3:16.38 19.84 350m:  4:36.75 19.74
75m: 55.76 20.03 175m: 2:17.45 20.06 275m: 3:36.30 19.92 375m: 4:56.25 19.50
100m: 1:16.32 20.56 200m: 2:36.57 19.12 300m:  3:56.31 20.01 400m: 5:16.31 20.06

78. [LemunpoBckuii Mapk 2004 1 CLU "CartypH", PameHckoe +0,85 5:16.47 |l -
25m: 16.36 16.36 125m: 1:34.56 20.22 225m:  2:54.80 20.06 325m:  4:16.33 20.24
50m: 35.30 18.94 150m: 1:54.89 20.33 250m:  3:15.24 20.44 350m:  4:36.36 20.03
75m: 54.71 19.41 175m: 2:14.97 20.08 275m:  3:35.56 20.32 375m:  4:56.85 20.49
100m: 1:14.34 19.63 200m: 2:34.74 19.77 300m: 3:56.09 20.53 400m: 5:16.47 19.62

79. BopogkvH borgaH 2004 1 MAY "CLU Ne2", MpoTteuHo, MO +0,74 5:16.88 Il -
25m: 16.22 16.22 125m: 1:34.30 20.36 225m:  2:55.92 20.17 325m:  4:18.36 20.80
50m: 34.59 18.37 150m: 1:54.87 20.57 250m:  3:16.58 20.66 350m:  4:38.68 20.32
75m: 53.95 19.36 175m: 2:15.31 20.44 275m: 3:37.05 20.47 375m: 4:58.08 19.40
100m: 1:13.94 19.99 200m: 2:35.75 20.44 300m:  3:57.56 20.51 400m: 5:16.88 18.80

80. Akynos Jamup 2005 I KCAOKOCLIOP Nel0 "Onumn", TonbATTM  +0,88 5:17.51 1l -
25m: 14.86 14.86 125m: 1:31.77 21.00 225m:  2:53.08 20.92 325m:  4:17.49 20.62
50m: 33.06 18.20 150m: 1:51.77 20.00 250m: 3:14.54 21.46 350m: 4:38.86 21.37
75m: 52.32 19.26 175m: 2:11.80 20.03 275m:  3:36.09 21.55 375m:  4:57.39 18.53
100m: 1:10.77 18.45 200m: 2:32.16 20.36 300m: 3:56.87 20.78 400m: 5:17.51 20.12

81. TapaHoB Pyctam 2005 1 PCCLL no nnasHuto, AKYTCK +0,81 5:17.64 |l -
25m: 16.44 16.44 125m: 1:35.69 20.28 225m:  2:57.34 20.63 325m:  4:17.82 20.11
50m: 35.82 19.38 150m: 1:56.22 20.53 250m:  3:17.41 20.07 350m:  4:37.97 20.15
75m: 55.76 19.94 175m: 2:16.54 20.32 275m: 3:37.38 19.97 375m: 4:57.90 19.93
100m: 1:15.41 19.65 200m: 2:36.71 20.17 300m:  3:57.71 20.33 400m: 5:17.64 19.74

82. Tonmaues EBreHwuii 2006 MBYAO-A00L, "Apro”, HoBocmbupck +0,73 5:17.91 1l -
25m: 16.25 16.25 125m: 1:34.53 20.17 225m:  2:57.40 20.64 325m:  4:18.83 20.52
50m: 34.74 18.49 150m: 1:55.67 21.14 250m:  3:17.43 20.03 350m:  4:39.34 20.51
75m: 54.37 19.63 175m: 2:16.38 20.71 275m:  3:37.82 20.39 375m:  4:58.94 19.60
100m: 1:14.36 19.99 200m: 2:36.76 20.38 300m:  3:58.31 20.49 400m: 5:17.91 18.97

83. BepgeHko MNpoxop 2005 1 CLLU Ne2 KI'B, CaHkT-INeTepbypr +0,75 5:18.32 Il -
25m: 16.26 16.26 125m: 1:33.21 19.91 225m:  2:55.91 20.99 325m:  4:19.78 20.09
50m: 34.58 18.32 150m: 1:53.62 20.41 250m:  3:17.25 21.34 350m:  4:40.34 20.56
75m: 53.85 19.27 175m: 2:14.11 20.49 275m: 3:37.94 20.69 375m: 5:00.28 19.94
100m: 1:13.30 19.45 200m: 2:34.92 20.81 300m:  3:59.69 21.75 400m: 5:18.32 18.04

84. Lnbaes AnekcaHap 2005 1 Pekopa, Tyna +0,79 5:18.49 Il -
25m: 16.83 16.83 125m: 1:35.93 20.65 225m:  2:57.28 20.01 325m:  4:19.46 20.79
50m: 36.05 19.22 150m: 1:56.12 20.19 250m:  3:17.78 20.50 350m:  4:39.55 20.09
75m: 55.63 19.58 175m: 2:16.78 20.66 275m:  3:38.25 20.47 375m: 5:00.23 20.68
100m: 1:15.28 19.65 200m: 2:37.27 20.49 300m:  3:58.67 20.42 400m: 5:18.49 18.26
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85. HoswukoB Mropb 2004 1 Pekopg, Tyna +0,94 5:19.84 Il -
25m: 16.89 16.89 125m: 1:34.93 20.22 225m: 2:56.38 20.15 325m: 4:18.59 20.68
50m: 35.22 18.33 150m: 1:55.19 20.26 250m: 3:17.04 20.66 350m: 4:39.59 21.00
75m: 54.50 19.28 175m: 2:15.80 20.61 275m: 3:37.46 20.42 375m: 5:00.26 20.67
100m: 1:14.71 20.21 200m: 2:36.23 20.43 300m: 3:57.91 20.45 400m: 5:19.84 19.58
86. LUnsaxoB ApceHuii 2006 MBY AHOCLU AonronpyAHblii +0,67 5:21.86 1l -
25m: 16.59 16.59 125m: 1:38.37 21.12 225m: 3:00.68 20.29 325m: 4:22.98 20.33
50m: 36.32 19.73 150m: 1:58.79 20.42 250m: 3:21.34 20.66 350m: 4:43.36 20.38
75m: 56.70 20.38 175m: 2:19.44 20.65 275m: 3:41.54 20.20 375m: 5:02.66 19.30
100m: 1:17.25 20.55 200m: 2:40.39 20.95 300m: 4:02.65 21.11 400m: 5:21.86 19.20
87. PomaHoB ApceHui 2004 1 bycTtaH, KazaHb +0,86 5:22.81 |l -
25m: 16.32 16.32 125m: 1:35.89 21.20 225m: 2:59.40 20.95 325m: 4:21.72 20.89
50m: 34.68 18.36 150m: 1:56.43 20.54 250m: 3:19.62 20.22 350m: 4:42.16 20.44
75m: 54.64 19.96 175m: 2:17.43 21.00 275m: 3:40.63 21.01 375m: 5:03.19 21.03
100m: 1:14.69 20.05 200m: 2:38.45 21.02 300m: 4:00.83 20.20 400m: 5:22.81 19.62
88. Oprnos ApTtem 2006 1 LLikona C.KomapoBoii, Mockea +0,73 5:25.44 Il -
25m: 16.90 16.90 125m: 1:38.49 20.91 225m: 3:01.05 20.53 325m: 4:24.27 21.06
50m: 36.35 19.45 150m: 1:59.22 20.73 250m: 3:22.00 20.95 350m: 4:45.08 20.81
75m: 56.60 20.25 175m: 2:19.83 20.61 275m: 3:42.74 20.74 375m: 5:05.96 20.88
100m: 1:17.58 20.98 200m: 2:40.52 20.69 300m: 4:03.21 20.47 400m: 5:25.44 19.48
89. LlyBaeB AHTOH 2005 1 JenbdnH, Mogonbek +0,75 5:27.42 1l -
25m: 16.77 16.77 125m: 1:36.00 20.88 225m: 3:00.77 21.22 325m: 4:25.87 21.21
50m: 35.09 18.32 150m: 1:56.02 20.02 250m: 3:22.35 21.58 350m: 4:48.39 22.52
75m: 54.56 19.47 175m: 2:18.03 22.01 275m: 3:44.01 21.66 375m: 5:09.43 21.04
100m: 1:15.12 20.56 200m: 2:39.55 21.52 300m: 4:04.66 20.65 400m: 5:27.42 17.99
90. CrtpawHoB Hukonait 2006 IltoH SWIMMING STARS CLUB, CI16 +0,96 5:27.88 1l -
25m: 16.40 16.40 125m: 1:37.36 20.88 225m: 3:02.24 21.36 325m: 4:27.24 21.51
50m: 35.34 18.94 150m: 1:58.38 21.02 250m: 3:23.54 21.30 350m: 4:48.09 20.85
75m: 55.71 20.37 175m: 2:19.80 21.42 275m: 3:44.27 20.73 375m: 5:09.31 21.22
100m: 1:16.48 20.77 200m: 2:40.88 21.08 300m: 4:05.73 21.46 400m: 5:27.88 18.57
91. CopokuH Haszap 2006 loH T'BY CLU Ne62, Mockea +0,85 5:28.10 1l -
25m: 17.03 17.03 125m: 1:38.32 20.66 225m: 3:01.75 20.82 325m: 4:27.61 21.55
50m: 36.31 19.28 150m: 1:59.14 20.82 250m: 3:23.40 21.65 350m: 4:47.97 20.36
75m: 57.15 20.84 175m: 2:20.25 21.11 275m: 3:44.88 21.48 375m: 5:08.97 21.00
100m: 1:17.66 20.51 200m: 2:40.93 20.68 300m: 4:06.06 21.18 400m: 5:28.10 19.13
92. BanaHguH AHpgpeii 2005 1 BycnHoBo, Mocksa +0,97 5:29.87 |l -
25m: 17.64 17.64 125m: 1:38.77 21.15 225m: 3:01.76 20.75 325m: 4:26.63 21.55
50m: 36.93 19.29 150m: 1:59.59 20.82 250m: 3:22.96 21.20 350m: 4:48.08 21.45
75m: 56.93 20.00 175m: 2:20.61 21.02 275m: 3:43.87 20.91 375m: 5:09.73 21.65
100m: 1:17.62 20.69 200m: 2:41.01 20.40 300m: 4:05.08 21.21 400m: 5:29.87 20.14
93. BaspuH faHuun 2006 hoH MAYAO JOOrY "HentyH", LWénkoso +0,75 5:30.46 1 -
25m: 17.03 17.03 125m: 1:37.00 20.93 225m: 3:00.79 21.43 325m: 4:26.42 21.26
50m: 36.14 19.11 150m: 1:57.75 20.75 250m: 3:22.18 21.39 350m: 4:48.08 21.66
75m: 55.66 19.52 175m: 2:18.73 20.98 275m: 3:43.82 21.64 375m: 5:09.08 21.00
100m: 1:16.07 20.41 200m: 2:39.36 20.63 300m: 4:05.16 21.34 400m: 5:30.46 21.38
94. AHumcbepos MNasen 2005 1 Bappakyga, KpoHwraar +0,80 5:34.69 1 -
25m: 16.61 16.61 125m: 1:36.50 21.33 225m: 3:02.66 21.96 325m: 4:29.88 22.26
50m: 35.06 18.45 150m: 1:57.59 21.09 250m: 3:23.99 21.33 350m: 4:51.61 21.73
75m: 54.79 19.73 175m: 2:19.86 22.27 275m: 3:45.73 21.74 375m: 5:13.68 22.07
100m: 1:15.17 20.38 200m: 2:40.70 20.84 300m: 4:07.62 21.89 400m: 5:34.69 21.01
95. [emeHTbLEB Erop 2005 1 Cam60 70 HOHOCTb, MockBa +0,84 5:35.38 1l -
25m: 17.13 17.13 125m: 1:40.15 22.11 225m: 3:06.20 21.27 325m: 4:32.08 21.32
50m: 36.61 19.48 150m: 2:01.94 21.79 250m: 3:27.19 20.99 350m: 4:53.98 21.90
75m: 57.31 20.70 175m: 2:23.37 21.43 275m: 3:49.20 22.01 375m: 5:15.50 21.52
100m: 1:18.04 20.73 200m: 2:44.93 21.56 300m: 4:10.76 21.56 400m: 5:35.38 19.88
96. LleByeHko VBaH 2005 1 "AkBaTuKa", KazaHb +0,77 5:35.70 1l -
25m: 16.21 16.21 125m: 1:38.04 21.97 225m: 3:04.37 21.36 325m: 4:30.90 21.78
50m: 34.96 18.75 150m: 1:59.15 21.11 250m: 3:25.88 2151 350m: 4:51.93 21.03
75m: 55.11 20.15 175m: 2:20.33 21.18 275m: 3:47.52 21.64 375m: 5:13.57 21.64
100m: 1:16.07 20.96 200m: 2:43.01 22.68 300m: 4:09.12 21.60 400m: 5:35.70 22.13
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97. lanakTnoHoB HukuTa 2004 1 MAY LLaxosckoin AOK, n.o.lLaxoBck +0,92 5:35.72 1l -
25m: 2:20.55 2:20.55 125m: 3:47.39 2:30.70 225m: 5:57.90 3:15.64 400m: 5:35.72 42.84
50m: 35.96 150m: 1:59.12 250m: 3:25.69
75m: 3:03.98 2:28.02 175m: 4:31.22 2:32.10 300m: 4:09.49 43.80
100m: 1:16.69 200m: 2:42.26 350m: 4:52.88 43.39
98. MutuH VBaH 2005 lwoH MAY"CLU Ne2", MpoTtsuHo, MO +0,66 5:35.73 1l -
25m: 17.38 17.38 125m: 1:44.29 21.91 225m: 3:09.92 20.06 325m: 4:35.45 19.48
50m: 38.19 20.81 150m: 2:06.17 21.88 250m: 3:32.07 22.15 350m: 4:56.14 20.69
75m: 59.93 21.74 175m: 2:27.77 21.60 275m: 3:53.85 21.78 375m: 5:16.91 20.77
100m: 1:22.38 22.45 200m: 2:49.86 22.09 300m: 4:15.97 22.12 400m: 5:35.73 18.82
99. Pacnonos ViBaH 2006 | KCAKOCLWOP Nel0 "Onumn', Tonbattn  +0,99 5:36.80 Il -
25m: 16.08 16.08 125m: 1:35.73 20.90 225m: 3:01.92 21.50 325m: 4:30.59 22.43
50m: 34.35 18.27 150m: 1:57.34 21.61 250m: 3:24.08 22.16 350m: 4:52.22 21.63
75m: 54.48 20.13 175m: 2:18.53 21.19 275m: 3:46.49 22.41 375m: 5:14.92 22.70
100m: 1:14.83 20.35 200m: 2:40.42 21.89 300m: 4:08.16 21.67 400m: 5:36.80 21.88
100. EnkuH PycnaH 2006 1 MKOYAO AHOCL, Yexos +0,94 5:38.55 Il -
25m: 17.10 17.10 125m: 1:41.05 21.95 225m: 3:06.98 21.02 325m: 4:33.83 20.69
50m: 36.62 19.52 150m: 2:02.47 21.42 250m: 3:29.06 22.08 350m: 4:56.67 22.84
75m: 57.05 20.43 175m: 2:24.92 22.45 275m: 3:50.92 21.86 375m: 5:18.82 22.15
100m: 1:19.10 22.05 200m: 2:45.96 21.04 300m: 4:13.14 22.22 400m: 5:38.55 19.73
101. NappirvH AHagpeii 2006 lwoH MBY AKOCLU OonronpygHbii +0,94 5:40.29 1 -
25m: 17.57 17.57 125m: 1:40.48 21.36 225m: 3:07.97 22.02 325m: 4:35.51 22.04
50m: 37.09 19.52 150m: 2:02.21 21.73 250m: 3:29.76 21.79 350m: 4:57.06 21.55
75m: 58.25 21.16 175m: 2:24.12 21.91 275m: 3:51.79 22.03 375m: 5:18.44 21.38
100m: 1:19.12 20.87 200m: 2:45.95 21.83 300m: 4:13.47 21.68 400m: 5:40.29 21.85
102. WrHatoBs Nropb 2006 1 Mocksa +0,95 5:41.51 |l -
25m: 16.92 16.92 125m: 1:40.82 21.31 225m: 3:08.62 22.07 325m: 4:37.15 21.95
50m: 36.90 19.98 150m: 2:02.87 22.05 250m: 3:30.74 22.12 350m: 4:59.22 22.07
75m: 57.88 20.98 175m: 2:24.92 22.05 275m: 3:53.12 22.38 375m: 5:21.26 22.04
100m: 1:19.51 21.63 200m: 2:46.55 21.63 300m: 4:15.20 22.08 400m: 5:41.51 20.25
103. WrHaToB KOHCTaHTUH 2006 1 Mocksa +0,85 5:4490 loH -
25m: 16.97 16.97 125m: 1:42.96 21.84 225m: 3:12.21 22.47 325m: 4:40.26 21.76
50m: 37.70 20.73 150m: 2:05.00 22.04 250m: 3:34.34 22.13 350m: 5:01.71 21.45
75m: 59.55 21.85 175m: 2:27.56 22.56 275m: 3:56.10 21.76 375m: 5:22.27 20.56
100m: 1:21.12 21.57 200m: 2:49.74 22.18 300m: 4:18.50 22.40 400m: 5:44.90 22.63
104. TpeTbskoB Anekcei 2005 1 CLl "CartypH", PameHckoe +0,87 5:49.91 loH -
25m: 18.40 18.40 125m: 1:43.03 21.58 225m: 3:12.63 22.47 325m: 4:40.93 20.27
50m: 38.63 20.23 150m: 2:05.21 22.18 250m: 3:35.06 22.43 350m: 5:00.25 19.32
75m: 59.54 20.91 175m: 2:27.66 22.45 275m: 3:57.46 22.40 375m: 5:27.81 27.56
100m: 1:21.45 21.91 200m: 2:50.16 22.50 300m: 4:20.66 23.20 400m: 5:49.91 22.10
105. 3enéHkuH AMuTpuii 2006 1N ®OK Mobepna, Boropoack +0,74 5:51.94  loH -
25m: 18.08 18.08 125m: 1:44.26 22.45 225m: 3:15.07 22.60 325m: 4:46.69 22.97
50m: 38.03 19.95 150m: 2:06.52 22.26 250m: 3:37.95 22.88 350m: 5:09.27 22.58
75m: 59.85 21.82 175m: 2:29.70 23.18 275m: 4:00.91 22.96 375m: 5:31.40 22.13
100m: 1:21.81 21.96 200m: 2:52.47 22.77 300m: 4:23.72 22.81 400m: 5:51.94 20.54
106. 3arso3akvH Hukuta 2005 1 Cam6o 70 KOHOCTb, MockBa +0,77 5:54.04 loH -
25m: 18.11 18.11 125m: 1:44.10 22.06 225m: 3:14.64 22.29 325m: 4:46.24 23.12
50m: 38.70 20.59 150m: 2:06.51 22.41 250m: 3:37.85 23.21 350m: 5:08.63 22.39
75m: 1:00.16 21.46 175m: 2:29.21 22.70 275m: 4:00.24 22.39 375m: 5:31.66 23.03
100m: 1:22.04 21.88 200m: 2:52.35 23.14 300m: 4:23.12 22.88 400m: 5:54.04 22.38
107. MowuceeHKko PomaH 2006 hoxH TIBYAO "COCAKOCLUOP no BBC", Capa +0,92 6:00.17 hoH -
25m: 18.29 18.29 125m: 1:47.85 23.55 225m: 3:22.09 22.42 325m: 4:53.51 22.09
50m: 39.08 20.79 150m: 2:11.49 23.64 250m: 3:44.93 22.84 350m: 5:16.58 23.07
75m: 1:01.40 22.32 175m: 2:35.58 24.09 275m: 4:07.96 23.03 375m: 5:38.90 22.32
100m: 1:24.30 22.90 200m: 2:59.67 24.09 300m: 4:31.42 23.46 400m: 6:00.17 21.27
108. Mopo3osB VBaH 2006 ltoH Mocksa +0,69 6:06.40 loH -
25m: 18.64 18.64 125m: 1:49.03 23.17 225m: 3:23.88 23.39 325m: 4:57.18 23.31
50m: 40.05 21.41 150m: 2:12.50 23.47 250m: 3:47.48 23.60 350m: 5:20.19 23.01
75m: 1:02.09 22.04 175m: 2:36.45 23.95 275m: 4:10.65 23.17 375m: 5:43.33 23.14
100m: 1:25.86 23.77 200m: 3:00.49 24.04 300m: 4:33.87 23.22 400m: 6:06.40 23.07
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Mecto damunus, ms

109. A6pamkuH Erop
25m: 17.88
50m: 39.37
75m: 1:02.36
100m:  1:25.45

110. KonbIrnH AKoB
25m: 18.33
50m: 38.66
75m: 1:00.97
100m: 1:24.19

111. JflbicbIX ApTem
25m: 17.86
50m: 39.52
75m: 1:03.24
100m:  1:27.41

DSQ XpunyHoB ApceHuii
DSQ 3apy6uH Tumodpeit

~
4-6 MAA /8 A

KA3AHb Bon

Bcepoccuiickas
chbenepaums nnasaxus

R.T. PesynbTar Oukn

LICIM HOT, HuxHuiA Hoeropog, +0,73 6:11.77 loH -
3:26.76 23.76 325m:  5:02.76 23.97
3:51.19 24.43 350m:  5:26.34 23.58
4:14.56 23.37 375m:  5:49.59 23.25
4:38.79 24.23 400m:  6:11.77 22.18

IltoH  MBY OKOCLU JonronpyAaHbiii +0,78 6:16.54  loH -
: 3:24.12 24.44 325m:  5:03.62 25.04
3:48.60 24.48 350m:  5:28.01 24.39
4:14.04 25.44 375m:  5:52.86 24.85
4:38.58 2454 400m:  6:16.54 23.68

Irina Shapovalova, Mocksa +0,76 6:19.32  loH -
3:31.04 23.37 325m:  5:10.97 25.78
3:55.63 24.59 350m:  5:36.56 25.59
4:19.88 24.25 375m:  5:58.51 21.95
4:45.19 25.31 400m:  6:19.32 20.81

KCAKOCLWOP Nel0 "Onumn", TonbAttr ] -
FOHocTb CapaToBs
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